
67
24

34

76

NORTH STREET

25

13

35

10
 m

et
re

s

5 metres

Double yellow lines are proposed to

be extended to cover the extents shown

50 48

38

23

43

33

53

CL
IFT

ON 
RO

AD

64

54

44

13

3

32

12

2

22

67

24

34

76

NORTH STREET

69

25

13

91

81

61

35

3

70

10
 m

et
re

s

5 metres

Double yellow lines are proposed to

be extended to cover the extents shown

REV DATE BY CHK AMENDMENT

Drawing title Drawn by

Date

Scale

Checked by

Drawing numberProject title

www.warwickshire.gov.uk

chminorworks@warwickshire.gov.uk

Warwickshire

County Council

NOTES

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

- --/--/-- - - -

Clifton Road and North Street

Nuneaton

Proposed Double Yellow Lines

BD GVS

28 November 2022

NTS @ A4_L

PTRO22-012-006

Nuneaton and Bedworth CPE Variation

Based on Ordnance Survey mapping with the permission of the Controller of HMSO

© Crown Copyright and database right 2011. Ordnance Survey 100019520.

All rights reserved.

Unauthorised reproduction infringes copyright and may lead to prosecution or civil proceedings.

Warwickshire County Council.

H:\CH-Minor Works\TRAFFIC REGULATION ORDERS\CPE PARKING\Nuneaton Bedworth\V4-2021\Formal Consultation\PTRO22-012.dwg

County Highways Minor Works

Old Budbrook Road,

Warwick,

CV34 4SP

Tel : 01926 410410

http://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/
mailto:chminorworks@warwickshire.gov.uk?subject=

	Sheets and Views
	A4_landscape


